
ROCKIN’JOKERS 
  Calendar – April 2011 

 
Saturday, April 2:       Rockin' Jokers Circus Circus,  RJ’s please arrive 6:30 pm for 

set-up with food in hand, drop off door prizes at club or at door; 7:30 
Pre- Rounds,  8:00 Plus Dancing, 10:45 star tip; Cuer: John Flora; 
Caller: Jet Roberts, John Muir Middle School 

Wed, April. 6:             Club- Main Hall 
Friday April 8-10:       California Square Dance Council State Convention, San Diego 

Callers: Ken Bower, Marshall Flippo, Steve Kopman, Gary 
Shoemake, Cuer: Rey and Sherry Garza, Bill and Linda Maisch, 
Kristine and Bruce Nelson, Info: http://www.castate2011.org  

Wed, April 13:            Club- Small Hall (Front) 
Wed, April 20:            Club- Main Hall, Mid-Week Hoedown/Party Night,  Guest Caller 

Gary Carnes  
Wed, April  27:           Club-Main Hall 
Sat, April 30:               SCVSDA/SCVCA Whing Ding "Caller Appreciation Dance" 

John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 

Wed, May 4:               Club- Main Hall 
Friday May 6-8:          Silver State & Round Dance Festival,  Reno, Nevada; Caller: Jerry  
                                    Story, Michael Kellogg, Eric Henderlau, Cuer: Joe & Pat Hilton,  
                                    Ron & Georgine Woolcock    
Wed, May 11:             Club- Small Hall (Front) 
Saturday, May 14:      Krazy Dazys Black and White Ball, 7:30 pre rounds; 8:00-10:30   
                                    squares with rounds, Caller: Jim Osbourne; Cuer: Sue Harris,                                        
                                    John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose  
Wed, May 18:             Club-Main Hall 
Saturday, May 21:      CPSD Butterfly Newer Dancer Hoedown (January Level),Callers:                                  
                                    Roger Smith, Keith Ferguson; Info call 408-205-0681 
Wed, May 25:             Club-Main Hall 
Fri May 27-29:           Golden State Roundup, San Ramon; Caller: Ray Brendzy, Dan  
                                    Nordbye, Joe Saltel, Bronc Wise; Cuer: Radka and Steve       
                                    Sandeman; Info: http:roundup.scsda.com  
 
 

APRIL SQUARE HEAD DUTY:  DAVID CREMINS, ARLENE LOPES, HAHN, 
HEMSLEY, MACIAS, McKENZIE, MICHAEL 

Karl Belser
Typewritten Text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX  CLUB - MAIN HALL

Karl Belser
Typewritten Text
XXXXXXXXXXX  CLUB - SMALL HALL (FRONT)



MAY SQUARE HEAD DUTY:  BRUNS, McCARTHY, MYERS, PALMER, STEVENS, 
VERHAGEN      




